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XS, small houses big time /

X FILE

World Hotels 10 x 200 /

World green buildings

World class hotels II

World class hotels

World class hotels

Works

Wood architecture

William T. Baker

Wall to wall design

Villa details

Vernacular architecture in the twenty-first century
Vernacular architecture and regional design
Veiling architecture :

Urbanismo

Urbanism

Urban housing forms

Urban environment design 4

Urban environment design 3

Urban environment Design 2

Urban environment design 1 :

Urban environment design :

Urban design

University builders

Understanding architecture through drawing
Ultimate guide to decks

Ultimate guide to architectural ceiling treatments
Twentieth-century museums Il /
Twentieth-century architecture

true architecture&detail

true architecture&detail

true architectureé& detail

true architcture&detail.

transportable

Trade fair design annual 2006/2007 =
Towards zero energy architecture
Touch wood

Top hotel suites Imperial Palace

Top Hotel Bounded & unbounded
Top 10x10 of 14th Apida

woasts dale deas
(asls 2ale daas
al) jlia.
Phaidon.
Baker, Lisa,
rihan, Xing
Michael, Yao

Hustp

CIP

Hustp

Carter, Brian .
Slavid, Ruth.
Baker, William T.
ITDG Pub.,.
Guaita, Ovidio. .
Asquith,Lindsay.
Heath, Kingston WM
Abdel-Gawad, Ahmed.
Asensio,Francisco.
Carles ,Broto.
Zhou, Jingmin,
Archiworld.
Archiworld.
Archiworld.
archiworld.
Archiworld.
Moughtin, CIiff. .
Pearce, Martin.
Edwards, Brian,
Donegan,Fran J.
Barrett, Neal,
Russell,james s.
Doordan, Dennis P.
paul andreu.
archworld.
archworld.
archiworld.
kronenburg robert.
Schulte,Karin
Guzowski, Mary.
Meyhéeofer,Dirk
Tang art design
Tang art design & information group
Zhai,Danny

Time-saver standards for interior design and space plannir Chiara , Joseph de.

Time-saver standards for building types
Time-saver standards for building types

Time-saver standards for architectural design data

Time-saver standards for architectural design :

Chiara, Joseph De.
callender , john,
.wastson, donald.
Watson, Donald.

Time saver standards for interior design and space plannir Chiara ,Joseph DE.

Theaters.
Theaters 2

Images Pub. Group.
Moss Architecture,Holzman



The world's latest top 100 hotels

The World's greatest Royal palaces

the world of landscape architects

The whole record of bid-winning buildings
The ultimate urban makeover :

CIP

Morelli , Marcello.

Cerver , francisco asensio.
Tianjin University Press
Crafti, Stephen.

The Thames and Hudson manual of architectural ceramics Hamilton, David,

The royal palaces of Spain
The return of nature

Hernadndez Ferrero, Juan A. .

The professional practice of architectural working drawings Wakita, Osamu A.

the practical encyclopedia of fung shui

The Phaidon atlas of contemporary world architecture.
The mosques of Egypt /

The Mosques Of Egypt

The mosque and the modern world

The minarets of cairo :

The minarets of cairo

The maze /

THE MASTER ARCHITECT SERIES Il

hale, gill.
O'Kane, Bernard.

Holod, Renata.
Behrens-Abouseif, Doris.
Behrens Doris -Abouseif
Yassen, Adel

GRAVES , MICHAEL .

The living breathing thinking responsive buildings of the fu EI-Khoury, Rodolphe.

The last hammams of cairo

The indoor environment handbook
The iconic house

The Houses of Old Cuba

Meunier ,Pascal
Bluyssen, Philomena M
Bradbury, Dominic.
Llanes, Llilian.

The hand-drawing rendering of interior design = Shi nei sh Zhao, Jie

The graphic standards guide to architectural finishes
The Grand Museum of Egypt

The Fundamentals of Architecture

The Essential guide to traditional homes

The environments of architecture

The elements of style

The elements of modern architecture

the creative office

The complete Zaha Hadid.

The Clore Gallery

Egyptian Ministry of Culture,
Farrelly, Lorraine

Home Planners.

Thomas, Randall.
Calloway, Stephen.
Radford, Antony.

Myerson, Jeremy. .

Hadid, Zaha.

Stirling, James

THE BELONGING OF KHEDEVI ISMAIL IN TH ELIGHT O Ramadan Ahmed Mohammed El-Sayed

The beauty of space :

The art of outdoor lighting

The art of lighting

The art of architectural illustration 2

The art of architectural illustration

The architectural drawing course

The architect's studio companion

The 21st Century office

Ten houses

Temples of the last pharaohs

Techno architecture

Techniques and technologies in morphogenetic design
Tall buildings of Europe, the Middle East and Africa
Sustainism is the new modernism :

Sustaining architecture in the anti-machine age
Sustainable facilities

Sustainable facades

Sustainable energy systems in architectural design

Uffelen, Chris van.
Whitehead, Randall.
Whitehead, Randall.
Herrmann , Laura.
Grice,Gordon.

Zell, Mo.

Allen, Edward,
Myerson,Jeremy.
Riera Ojeda.,Oscar.
Arnold, Dieter,
Smith, Elizabeth A. T.,
Hensel, Michael
Binder, Georges.
Schwarz, Michael,
Abley, lan.

Moskow, Keith.
Aksamija, Ajla.
gevorkian, peter.



Sustainable design

Sustainable construction

Sustainable architectures

Sustainability in architecture and urban design
Surfaces.

Williams, Daniel Edward.
Kibert, Charles J.

Guy, Simon.

Bovill, Carl.

Submitted to the department of architecture in partial fulfiin Yasser M.Nabil .
Studing the Impact of Outlets Interior design on Hotel Cust Sally Fathi El-Saied Abdelaal

Structures analysis
Stores & retail spaces 9
Storefronts & facades
Store windows.

Stone design

Stairs

Stairs

Stage design
Spectacular buildings
Special boutique design
Spanish splendor
Spaces of global cultures
Spaces for innovation :

Space planning for commercial and residential interiors

Sow Design Seed in your mind /

Sound materials :

SOM:

Solar power in building design

Solar House

Small environments

Sky high living :

Sketching for architecture + interior design /

Sir Banister Fletcher's a history of architecture.

Shops

Selected topics in Visual students and skills
Selected and current works

Science spaces

Saint-Jean-des-Vignes in Soissons
Romanesque

Richard Dattner

Restructuring new urban development policies .

Resort Hotel Interior

Residential spaces of the world. Vol. 3.
residential architecture

Residences for the elderly

Renzo piano building workshop

Renzo piano building workshop

Renzo piano building workshop
Renaissance architecture.

Reinforcing Design Process:

El-Sayed, El-Sayed Kotb
from the Institute of Store Planners and
Pegler, Martin.
Pegler,Martin N.
Fajardo,Julio

Sebastian Braun,Markus
Blanc, Alan.

Larmann, Ralph

Schleifer, Simone.

CIP

Schezen, Roberto.

King, Anthony D.

Groves, kursty

Kubba, Sam.

Na, Jinyoun

Adams, Tyler

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill.
Gevorkian, Peter.
Galloway, Terry.

Chan, Yenna.
Binder,Georges.

Travis, Stephanie

Fletcher, Banister,
Cheeng, Kelley.

Abo Elmagd, Henar
Development Design Group Incorporate
Daab.,

Bonde,Sheila

Toman Rolf.

renee,otmar.

Dalia Ali Taha Ali .
Ishii,Hiroaki

images australia.
broto,carles .

Mostaedi, Arian.

Buchana, Peter .

Buchanan ,Peter.
Buchanan ,Peter.

Lowry, Bates,
Mahmoud,Mohammed Saeed Mohamm

Recent advances in design and decision support systems in architecture and urban planning
Realistic architectural rendering with 3ds max and Mental 1 Cusson, Roger.

Reading bars 2 in guangzhou
Reading bars 1 in guangzhou

Ramsey/Sleeper architectural graphics standards

Radical tectonics

Archiworld Co,Ltd
Archiworld Co,Ltd
Ramsey, Charles George,
LeCuyer, Annette W.



Public and private spaces of the city
Profils et moulures

Problem seeking : an architectural programming primer
pro architect 26

pro architect 25

pro architect 21

pro architect 19

pro architect 18

pro architect 11

pro architect 04

pro architect 01

Principles of element design
Principles of architectural detailing
Primitive

Primary care centres

Precedents in architecture

Practice

Portfolio design

Pools & spas

Pillars

Perspectives in architectural design
Perspective, projections, and design
Paris along the Nile

Outside architecture

Outdoor rooms

Madanipour ,Ali
Jamin, L. (Léon).
Peéana, William.
hee,lee young.
duk,song kee.
architecture, junglim.
young,choi kwan.
s00,ryu choon.
woong,chang suk.
joong,yoon seung .
chung up,kim.

Rich, Peter Maurice.
Emmitt, Stephen.
Odgers, Jo .
Purves, Geoffrey.
Clark, Roger H.
Allen, Stan.

Linton, Harold.
Donegan, Fran J.
Sebastian Braun,Markus
Emic

Carpo, Mario

Myntti, C.

Zevon, Susan.
Taylor, Julie D.

Otto Wagner, Adolf Loos, and the road to modern architect Oechslin, Werner.

Ornament and design of the Alhambra /
Ornament and decoration in Islamic architecture /
Ornament and decoration in Islamic architecture
Open house in New England;

One-story homes

One of the most beautiful chapels in the land
On altering architecture

old houses of american south

Ogden Codman and the decoration of houses
Offices

Office spaces

Office + work spaces

Nuovi Negozi A Milano

Nubian architecture

north american architecture trends1999-2000
Night + Light @ China

New York

new trends in architectural education

New sustainable homes

New small spaces

New shops 5

New shops

New Panel layout for competition

New office design /

New hotel design

New french restaurant design

New French hotel design

Jones, Owen,
Clévenot, Dominique
Clévenot, Dominique.
Chamberlain, Samuel,
Home Planners.

Scott, Fred,
Ramsey.,Bonnie.
Metcalf,Pauline C.
rotovision,.

Crane, Robin. .

Mays, Vernon L.
Pietro,Silvio san
El-Hakim, Omar M.
molinari luca.

Pace Publishing Limited
Balfour, Alan
salama.,ashraf.
Trulove, James Grayson.
Mola,Francesc Zamora
Silvio San Pietro,a cura di.
Archiworld

Mi Young,Pyo

Ji-hyun, Choi

Riewoldt, Otto.

Ici consultants

Ling Chien,Chia-



New England churches & meetinghouses, 1680-1830
New directions in sustainable design
New country houses

New Clinic Design /

New clinic design /

New architecture special buildings
Nano house

Museum architecture

Movie Production Complex /

Move

Motifs ornementaux

Modern trends in planning and designing of hospitals
Modern restaurant space

Modern architecture since 1900
Modern architecture

Metric handbook :

Materials, structures, and standards
Materials for interior environments
Materials for interior environments
Masterwork of islamic architecture
Martin Kohlbauer

Mario botta

Managing quality in architecture
Mamluk history through architecture
Magical space

Living together

Living in Morocco

Lighting

lighting

Light In Landscape & Architecture
Light

Libraries and learning resource centres
Libraries and learning resource centres
Lettering on buildings.

Les mosquées de Djerba

Learning Autodesk Revit Architecture 2010.
Le Corbusier

Le Corbusier

Mallary, Peter T.
Parr, Adrian.
Bradbury, Dominic.
Ji-hyun, Choi
Ch'oe, Chi-hyon
Asensio Cerver , francisco .
Richardson, Phyllis.
Henderson, Justin.
Fouad, Alaa Yahia.
Schumacher, Michael,
Vial,H.

Gupta , Shakti Kumar
pace puplishing.
Curtis, William J. R.
Colquhoun, Alan,
Buxton, Pamela
McMorrough, Julia.
Binggeli, Corky.
Binggeli, Corky.
Stierlin,Henri

Kristan, Markus.
Jeong , Ji- seong
Nelson, Charles
Rabbat, Nasser
Ho,Barrie
Crosbie,Michael J.
Dennis, Landi.

Bean, A. R.
Niesewand , Nonie.
Kottas, Dimitris
Gardner , Carl.
Edwards, Brian,
Edwards, Brian,
Gray, Nicolete,
Berrebi, Jeannine.
Autodesk,

Sbriglio, Jacques.
Frampton, Kenneth.

Le Baron d’erlanger et son palais Ennajma Ezzahra a sidi | Louati,Al

Landscape of recreation |

korean architecture competition

korean architecture competition

Korean architecture competition

korea architecture competition

Ken Woolley and Ancher, Mortlock & Woolley
J.J. Pan and Partners

islamic architecture of the indian subcontinent
Islamic architecture in Cairo :

Islamic architecture

Islam art and architecture

Islam + architecture

Cerver,Francisco Asensio.
hall, art.

hall, art.

hall,art.

hall, art.

steaphan dabney.
dobney.,stephen .

Alfieri, Bianca Maria. .
Behrens-Abouseif, Doris.
Hillenbrand, Robert.
Hattstein , Markus
Foster, Sabiha.

IntroductionTo Commercial Design Using Autodesk Revit E Stine, Daniel John.

Introduction to architectural science

Szokolay, S. V.



international lighting design
International Exhibition 11
International architecture yearbook.

International architecture yearbook 8 / 02

international architecture yearbook 7
international architecture yearbook
international architecture
Interior+architecture detail 4
Interior+architecture detail 3

Interior surfaces and materials
Interior graphic standards
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Architectural graphics
Architectural graphics
Architectural graphics
Architectural drawing and light construction
Architectural drawing
Architectural drafting for interior designers
Architectural details

Architectural detailing :
Architectural detailing
Architectural detailing
Architectural colour in the professional palette
Architectural carving
Architectural acoustics
Architects' dream houses
Architects' data

Arabesques

Annual of commercial spaces/2
Analysing architecture

Analysing architecture

An introductory guide to GDL

An architecture for people
American architecture

Alvar Aalto

Alfredo De Vido

Agora borealis

Dahl , Julian.

Dudek, Mark.

Jodidio, Philip.

Jodidio, Philip.

Harriet, Harriss

CIP

Pabon-Charneco, Arleen
Franck, Karen A.
Sturzebecher, Peter.
Plunkett, Drew.

Jeon, kwang - young.
Jeon, kwang - young.
Archiworld

Jones , David Lloyd.
Macy, Christine,

Abel, Chris.

Hawkes, Dean.
Ghirardo, Diane Yvonne.
Schmidt, Clara.

Eyiem

French, Hilary .
Breeze,Carla.
Mallgrave,Harry Francis
Schillaci, Fabio

china planning press.,.
Dunn, Nick

Dunn, Nick.

Young, pyo mi

Ching, Frank,

Ching, Frank,

Ching, Frank,

Grau, Philip A,

Yee, Rendow.

Cline, Lydia Sloan.
Ramsey, Charles George,
Allen, Edward,

Allen, Edward,

Allen, Edward,
McLachlan, Fiona,
Burton, Mike,

Egan, M. David.
Delorme, Jean-Claude.
Neufert, Ernst.
Castéra, Jean-Marc.
Cerver,crancisco asensio .
Unwin, Simon,

Unwin, Simon,

Penner, John R. H.
Steele, James,
Malderen, Luc Van,
Fleig, Karl.

Dobney , Stephen,
Manasc, Vivian,



Affordable home plans
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2005 720.92 KM

2007 720.924 I M

2006 720.218 N M

2010 720.962024 RM

2008 721 HM

2007 728.314C L

2001 720.964 DL

2004 729.28 B.L

1999 729.28 N.M

2013 729.28K L

2001 729.28 G.L

2009 727.8EL

2002 727.8 EL

1960 729 GL

1995 726.20973 BM

2010 720.2840285536 AL

2004 728.092 S.C

2001 7209 F L

1947 720 LB

1994 728.5 CL

2003 720 HK

2002 720 HK

2001 720 HK

2002 720 HK

1999 720.994 SK

1999 720.95 DJ

2000 720.954 Al
720.6216 A.l

1994 726.20902 H.I

2007 720.91761 HI

2004 720.91767 FI

2006 720.284028553 S |

2004 721 S.1

721
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1991 729.28 P.C

2006 725.91 CI

1997 724.605 1.1

2002 724.605 I.1

2001 7246 1.G

1996 724.605 I.1

2003 720 HIi

2010 7293 D

2010 7293 D

2008 729 M |

2003 721.0284 M |

1986 720.284 RI

2010 728 T |
729.0285536 H |

2012 721 G|

2008 729.028

2004 729.028 M.I

1999 729.028 M.

2003 729 R.I

2008 729 S|

2005 729 C |

1994 729 P.I

2010 729

2011 720951 T

2007 729 Kl

2006 720.19 Z |

2010 720 T |

1991 725.8043 DI

1999 720.954598 Tl

2007 725.23 B.I

2006 725.71 Al

2009 725.23 A.l

2012 720.3 B |

2002 720.3 A.G

2002 72011

2004 720 Al

2003 720 A.l

2002 720 P.1

2002 72011

2003 720 Kl

2002 720 Cl

1999 721.0285 Z.H

2010 729.28 W H

2010 724.6 XH

1998 728.5 MH
728.5RH

1997 728.5 BH
728.5 JH

2008 725.71Y.H

1998 728.5 M.H

2001 728.5 CH

2011 725.51

2001 725.71 YH
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2000 725 EH
2004 72551 M H
2009 720.922 IH
2009 720.973 IH
2001 720.973 MH
1999 728.80941 W.H
2005 728.5095 Y.H
2005 728.5 YH
720.92 H |
2006 72551 YH
2010 720.92HH
1995 725.8043 J.H
2012 720.47KH
1995 726.509 HH
720.92JH
2003 720.92E G
2009 721.0467 Y G
2008 72047 K G
1996 722.8 LG
2009 7249P G
1997 728.809411 MG
1999 728.809415 M.G
720.284L G
2007 725.21 CG
1997 721 VG
1984 720.94251119H G
2002 720.924 RG
2006 725.570973 LG
720G F
2010 728 P F
1982 720.924 HF
1960 720.973 H.F
1990 725.7 DF
1995 720.943 ZF
2007 728 SF
1989 728 SF
2009 724.7KF
2009 7254 UF
2008 729.1 SF
2013 725.21 TE
2009 72591 S E
1974 728.6709714 GE
2001 720.92 GE
2005 72047 TE
1996 720.47 T.E
2010 72047 B E
1999 725.71 P.E
1992 728.370222 H.E
2010 721 HE
1997 721 CN
1990 720 M.E
2003 720.922 R.E
2006 728.80962 J E
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2011 720.962HE
2000 727 L.E
1997 720.5 B.E
2014 72047 M E
2009 728.50913 B E
1962 723.1 M.E
1998 728 A.D
2009 729 PD
2006 720.284HD
1990 725.7 DD
2008 721.0285SD
2005 720.943 MD
2006 720.3HD
2000 720.3HD
2004 720.3CD
2006 721.822 BD
2000 721 SD
2004 721 SD
2000 721 B.D
1999 721 B.D
2001 721 SD
1900 7293 D
2009 7293 D
2019 7213D
20157213D
2012 725 .210222 P D

2011 721.04496

2013 729JD

2013 729J3D

2009 7293 D

2006 729.28 MD
2001 728.5W.D
1999 725.71 N.D
2008 729 AD

2000 720.47 KD
2012 720.72HD
1999 728.5 MD

2007 720.83 ED
2005 725.74 DD
2001 725.56 I.D
2008 725.560973 AD
2014 720.472028566 A D
1998 720.284 DC
2009 726.2 KD

2008 729.068 CD
2007 728.5 PD

2005 720.95456 PD
1999 720.22 ID

2005 728.02860942 AD
2006 723 FD

2009 721 OC

2006 728.96 LC
2009 720.284 BC
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2017 721 P C
2001 721.04497 SC
2002 721 AC
2009 720CC
2011 720CC
2003 725A.C
2007 720.284D C
2009 728.3 G.C
2012 720.285L C
1998 722.8 P.C
2002 725.1 FC

2007 720.2840285

2009 725.823UC

2010 720TC

2007 728.0951 SC
720.95109051U C

2003 720.962R C

2000 725.71 P.C

2005 725.8 D.B

2012 720M B

2014 72047 P B

2010 72047 SB
729BB

2006 720.95109048 XB

2003 724.6 JB

2004 729.28PB

2001 720.973 A.B

1978 726.143095982 D B

2003 721.09045 W B

2003 72047 S B

2005 729.19 BB

2002 720 K.B

2009 720.94'090511 BB

1961 720.973 H.B

1998 725.72 C.B

2008 721.823 SS

2004 720.94 SA

2009 720D A

2010 720.284T. A

2003 720.28402855 M A

1993 720.2840285536 KA

2013 729.0285'536 K A

2007 720.2840285536 J A

1994 725.8 PA

2007 720.91761 B A

2000 7246 TA

2003 720.4721 M.A

2010 724.7L A

2003 720.947 CA

2004 720.28040285 K A

2008 725.11V A

2007 720.1CA

1997 724.6 SA
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2000 724.6DA
2000 727.0941 D.A
2010 724.6 JA
2010 724.7 JA
720.92 HA
2007 720 C.A
7209 P A
2007 721 FA
2002 725.8 SA
2011 729 P A
2012 720J A
2011 7203 A
2008 720 KA
1998 720.47 J.A
2003 720.470973 MA
2000 720.1 A.A
2012 720.470941 H A
1996 724.6 GA
2001 720 S.A
2012 720EA
2003 720 F.A
1995 728.097309045 B.A
2008 720.1 M A
2010 720.222 S A
2003 720 CA
2014 720.22D A
2010 720.228 D A
2010 720.284 YA
2009 720.284 C A
2003 720.284 C A
1996 720.284 CA
2009 720.284 GA
2007 720.284
2008 720.284 CA
2001 721.0284 RA
2016 720A A
2007 729
1993 720.284 A A
2012 729 M A
2002 729.5 BA
1988 729.29E A
1996 728.09224 DA
2012 721N A
1996 729.0964 CA
2003 721 CA
2009 721 U A
1997 720.1 UA
1992 720.2840 PI
1997 720.92 S.A
1928 720.973 MA
1999 720.924 F.A
1998 720.92 D.A
2002 720.47 MA
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1989 721 M.A
2009 72047 R A
2011 725.81 H A
2012 720.2840285536 W A
2009 725.17096216 C A
2007 725.17096216 C A
2013 729 A A
2013 7209 F W
2015 720.91821 W H
1971 720.9561 G H
1996 720.28
2002 725.23 HD
2010 720.95405 CC
72097C
2011 720 X A
2009 720.95 BA
2009 720.95 BA
2009 720.95 BA
2005 728.0285 BD
2007 728.37 i
2010 729B C
2005 728.5090511 VC
2013 725.23S P
2012 729 J A
2012 729 J A
2011 729B A
2011 729 B A
2010 720.95109 CC
2010 720 KA
2007 721 A.A
2007 721 A.A
2007 721 A.A
2007 721 A.A
2002 725.827951 A.F
2002 725.827951 Y.F
1994 728.370222 HA
2010 720.973CT
2008 728.5094 BE
2007 720.94B E
2009 720.922 C |
726.6 LM
2009 724.6 CP
2008 724.6 CP

2012 72544
2012 727.6 » w
2012 7205

2015 7289K G

19 e ) ALyl
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